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Age Grp AD Code A/B/Ht
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SEN
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SEN
SEN
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SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT

Position First Nam Last Name¢Club

1 Matthew

2 James

3 Charlie

4 Louis

5 Craig

6 Skye

7 Jack

8 Emilia

9 Jamie
10 Ava
11 Chloe
12 Emily
13 Alannah

1 Ethan

2 Abraham

3 Joseph

4 Alena

5 Freya

6 Abby

7 Olivia

8 Rhys

9 Sofia
10 Lidya
11 Imogen
12 Malin
13 Willow

1 Josh

2 George

3 Sol

4 Frank

5 Piper

6 Lucas

7 Anna

8 Aimee

9 Caitlin
10 lona
11 Imogen
12 Olivia
13 Sophia
14 Frances
15 Lidya
16 Martha

1 Jamie

2 Jonathan

3 Craig

4 Hannah

5 lan

6 Kirsten

7 Lucy

8 Miley

9 Nicola
10 Louis
11 Alice
12 Evie
13 Jessica

1 Joseph

2 Abraham

3 Ethan

4 Alice

5 Tommy

Cox Ayr Seafor U17M
Clark VP-Glasgc U17M
Hunter Dunfermlir U15B
Vallet Aberdeen . U15B
Challis Ayr Seafor M40
Davidson Law & Dist U17W
Duffin Law & Dist U15B
Wortley  Falkirk Vic U17W
Lowrie Springburr U15B
Mitchell  VP-Glasgc U17W
Fox Shettlestor U17W
Tollett Springburr U17W
Snowden Livingston U17W
Gordon  Kilmarnocl U15B
Lanahan Shettlestor U15B
Lanahan Shettlestor U13B
Habte Shettlestor U15G
Whiteford- VP-Glasgc U17W
Renwick Airdrie Har U17W
Kelly Edinburgh U17W
Porterfield Whitemos: U13B
Bautista-FI Edinburgh U17W
Woldesela Red Star AU17W
McClune VP-Glasgc U17W
Hardy Kilmarnocl U17W
Challis Ayr Seafor U15G
Lee Harmeny /£ U15B
Scott VP-Glasgc U17M
Currie Inverclyde U15B
Orsi Team Eas'U15B
Jackson Ayr Seafor U13G
Millar Springburr U15B
Clark VP-Glasgc U17W
Thomson Kilmarnocl U15G
Allan VP-Glasgc U15G
Jack Cumberna U17W
McClune VP-Glasgc U17W
Boyle Whitemos: U20W
Phillips  Airdrie Har U15G
Kirton Harmeny £ U13G
Woldesela Red Star AU17W
Cathie Whitemos: U15G
Lowrie Springburr U15B
Cameron Inverclyde U20M
Challis Ayr Seafor M40
Hamilton-N Team Eas' SW
Jackson Achilles Cl M60
McDonald- Ellon AAC U15G
Kernahan VP-Glasgc U17W
Carruthers Kilmarnocl U17W
Cameron I Ellon AAC W40
Vallet Aberdeen . U15B
Mourao  Corstorphi U17W
McGuire VP-Glasgc U17W
Taylor Springburr U17W
Lanahan Shettlestor U13B
Lanahan Shettlestor U15B
Gordon  Kilmarnocl U15B
Mourao  Corstorphi U17W
Higgins  Airdrie Har U13B

2023_throwsaut_po10.xIs

Age Grp

Result wind
31.98
31.84
30.82
30.42
29.61
29.30
25.46
25.04
24.75
24.28
22.70
22.60
20.38
25.74
24.13
19.37
17.58
17.54
17.36
16.67
14.92
14.51
14.40
13.94
13.77
10.73
25.67
23.61
20.39
17.64
15.46
15.21
15.19
15.10
14.60
14.39
13.98
13.58
11.73
10.90
10.52
9.67
28.42
28.34
26.87
26.77
24.22
24.11
23.22
22.82
22.08
22.02
20.93
19.11
18.39
28.17
27.48
22.73
22.14
22.00



Sequence Notes Age Grade
19/05/2009 0.00
07/10/2007 39.82
18/06/2010 0.00
19/02/2010 0.00
11/05/197¢4104444 36.29
26/06/2009 0.00
20/10/2009 0.00
23/10/2008 52.32
21/12/2009 0.00
10/07/2008 50.73
07/11/2007 47.43
15/09/2008 47.22
27/03/2008 42.58
13/06/2011 0.00
29/09/2009 0.00
04/09/2011 0.00
17/08/2010 0.00
21/05/2009 0.00
05/04/2008 27.72
08/01/2009 0.00
28/09/2012 0.00
0.00
29/06/2009 0.00
13/05/2008 22.26
21/03/2009 0.00
20/09/2010 0.00
16/11/2010 0.00
07/03/2009 0.00
01/02/2011 0.00
02/07/2011 0.00
24/12/2011 0.00
23/03/2011 0.00
06/07/2009 0.00
22/02/2010 0.00
21/12/2009 0.00
10/05/2008 30.07
13/05/2008 29.21
09/04/2006 24.10
18/05/2011 0.00
29/09/2011 0.00
29/06/2009 0.00
18/02/2010 0.00
21/12/2009 0.00
30/03/2005 43.80
11/05/197¢4104444 37.71
27/09/2003 34.86
25/05/196(4022896 39.13
29/01/2010 0.00
09/06/2009 0.00
04/07/2009 0.00
24/04/1980 33.35
19/02/2010 0.00
02/06/2008 33.42
18/09/2008 30.51
25/09/2008 29.36
04/09/2011 0.00
29/09/2009 0.00
13/06/2011 0.00
02/06/2008 46.26
27/02/2012 0.00
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SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
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SEN
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SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
JT
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT

6 Eilidh
7 Roisin
8 Rosie
9 Malin
10 Abigail
11 Alena
12 Declan
1 Ava

2 Lewis
3 Rhian
4 Cameron
5 Jamie
6 Ivor

7 Shope
8 George
9 Alannah
10 Anna
11 Emily
12 Matthew
13 lan

1 Ron

2 Logan
3 Haley
4 Abbey
5 lvor

6 George
7 Liam

8 Claire
1 Rhian
2 Nicola
3 Shope
4 Anna

5 Laura
6 Miley

7 Isobel
8 Harry
9 lan
10 Craig
11 Rhys

1 Abraham
2 Louis

3 Joseph
4 Dara

5 Kirsten
6 Malin

7 Abby

8 Aimee
9 Jessica
10 Abigail
11 Olivia
12 Tommy
1 Logan
2 Katie

3 Abbey
4 Lewis
5 Meghan
6 David
7 Ellie

8 Ron

9 Kirsten
10 Liam
11 George

Brown Giffnock N U13G
McClellanc Law & Dist U15G
Paterson Whitemos:U13G
Hardy Kilmarnocl U17W
Thomson Whitemos: SW
Habte Shettlestor U15G
Slavin Airdrie Har U13B
Mitchell  VP-Glasgc U17W
Shaw Kilbarchan U20M
Mitchell  Kilmarnocl U17M
Moore Central ACU17M
Lowrie Springburr U15B
Scott VP-Glasgc U17M
Jimoh Edinburgh U20W
Scott VP-Glasgc U17M
Snowden Livingston U17W
Clark VP-Glasgc U17W
Tollett Springburr U17W
Cox Ayr Seafor U17M
Jackson Achilles Cl M60
Todd Central ACM60
Mitchell  Kilmarnocl U20M
Elliott VP-Glasgc SW
Kennedy Kilmarnocl U17W
Scott VP-Glasgc U17M
Scott VP-Glasgc U17M
Nolan Law & Dist SM
Cameron VP-Glasgc W65
Mitchell  KilmarnoclU17M
Cameron I'Ellon AAC W40
Jimoh Edinburgh U20W
Clark VP-Glasgc U17W
Kinder Red Star AW40
Carruthers Kilmarnocl U17W
Walters  Whitemos: W65
Muir Kilbarchan U15B
Jackson Achilles Cl M60
Challis Ayr Seafor M40
Porterfield Whitemos:U13B
Lanahan Shettlestor U15B
Vallet Aberdeen . U15B
Lanahan Shettlestor U13B
Clark Central ACU17W
McDonald- Ellon AAC U15G
Hardy Kilmarnocl U17W
Renwick Airdrie HarU17W
Thomson Kilmarnocl U15G
Taylor Springburr U17W
Thomson Whitemos: SW
Boyle Whitemos:« U20W
Higgins  Airdrie Har U13B
Mitchell  Kilmarnocl U20M
Ord VP-Glasgc SW
Kennedy Kilmarnoct U17W
Shaw Kilbarchan U20M
Porterfield VP-Glasgc U20W
Rose Dundee H: U20M
Byers Annan anc U20W
Todd Central ACM60
McDonald- Ellon AAC U15G
Nolan Law & Dist SM
Ross Ross Cour U17M

2023_throwsaut_po10.xIs

21.36
2111
19.56
18.53
17.99
16.77
15.08
10.99
10.67
9.94
9.40
9.31
9.12
8.95
8.87
8.78
8.18
7.46
7.42
6.30
37.93
36.73
34.57
34.13
26.98
25.86
25.48
24.59
30.12
28.55
27.49
24.97
24.82
24.56
23.43
22.25
19.10
18.30
17.94
9.64
8.60
8.59
7.90
7.80
7.75
7.58
7.44
7.43
7.33
7.21
6.21
47.80
46.65
46.48
43.63
38.39
38.03
38.02
36.28
32.81
32.41
28.54



13/09/2011 0.00
18/05/2011 0.00
30/12/2011 0.00
21/03/2009 0.00
20/04/1999 24.64
17/08/2010 0.00
19/02/2012 0.00
10/07/2008 65.73
28/08/2005 50.74
27/01/2009 0.00
10/12/2007 51.68
21/12/2009 0.00
07/03/2009 0.00
03/04/2007 49.53
07/03/2009 0.00
27/03/2008 52.51
06/07/2009 0.00
15/09/2008 44.62
19/05/2009 0.00

25/05/196(4022896 37.72
06/05/196: 3086833 58.71
29/08/200¢ 4072287 59.39

08/10/2003 45.01
21/03/2008 54.49
07/03/2009 0.00
07/03/2009 0.00
04/05/1995 34.40
03/10/195¢ 2673223 57.23
27/01/2009 0.00
24/04/1980 52.73
03/04/2007 41.03
06/07/2009 0.00
19/09/1982 43.16
04/07/2009 0.00
16/10/1956 54.87
26/11/2010 0.00

25/05/196(4022896 33.21
11/05/197¢4104444 2452

28/09/2012 0.00
29/09/2009 0.00
19/02/2010 0.00
04/09/2011 0.00
09/06/2009 0.00
29/01/2010 0.00
21/03/2009 0.00
05/04/2008 45.34
22/02/2010 0.00
25/09/2008 44.44
20/04/1999 32.39
09/04/2006 37.28
27/02/2012 0.00
29/08/200¢ 4072287 64.17
04/12/1996 60.58
21/03/2008 73.78
28/08/2005 55.47
02/09/2005 51.88
27/05/2004 46.58
13/07/2006 53.55
06/05/196: 3086833 60.16
29/01/2010 0.00
04/05/1995 37.36
08/07/2008 46.66
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HT
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

12 Joshua Beckett
1 Ethan Gordon
2 Craig Challis
3 Frank Orsi

Lochaber s U17M
Kilmarnocl U15B
Ayr Seafor M40

Team Eas U15B

4 Nicola Cameron I Ellon AAC W40

5 Freya Kennedy
6 Rosie Paterson
7 Caitlin Allan

8 Eilidh Brown

9 Sophia Phillips
10 Piper Jackson
11 Martha Cathie
12 Angus Lowrie
13 Declan Slavin
14 Mairead Slavin
15 Alice Phillips
16 lona Clark

1 Graham Condie
2 Kirsty Soutar

3 Julie McElroy
1 Jonathan Brown

1 Graham Condie
2 Kirsty Soutar

1 Jonathan Brown

2023_throwsaut_po10.xIs

Airdrie Har U15G
Whitemos: U13G
VP-Glasgc U15G
Giffnock N U13G
Airdrie Har U15G
Ayr Seafor U13G
Whitemos: U15G
Springburr U13B
Airdrie Har U13B
Airdrie Har U15G
Airdrie Har U13G
Central ACU13G
Edinburgh SM
Red Star A SW
VP-Glasgc W35
Pitreavie A M35
Edinburgh SM
Red Star A SW
Pitreavie A M35

24.87
8.93
8.24
7.18
6.76
6.52
6.46
6.14
6.04
6.02
5.95
5.95
5.90
5.38
5.24
5.18
4.44
12.68
6.90
5.31
8.36
20.43
14.40
3.59



21/12/2008 0.00
13/06/2011 0.00
11/05/197¢4104444 39.02
02/07/2011 0.00
24/04/1980 37.49
12/05/2011 0.00
30/12/2011 0.00
21/12/2009 0.00
13/09/2011 0.00
18/05/2011 0.00
24/12/2011 0.00
18/02/2010 0.00
13/01/2012 0.00
19/02/2012 0.00
05/01/2011 0.00
23/12/2012 0.00
31/10/2012 0.00
03/12/1990 0.00
19/01/1995 0.00
18/09/1985 0.00
16/12/1987 0.00
03/12/1990 0.00
19/01/1995 0.00
16/12/1987 0.00
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